
Eggs Your Way (V, GF*)
Served with your choice of sourdough, 
organic multigrain or gluten free

Ham & Cheese Croissants  
 
Breakfast Burger (V*, GF*)
Fried egg, bacon, house-made tomato 
relish, lettuce and hollandaise on brioche

Peanut Butter & Berry Granola (VG) 
House-made granola packed full of 
goodies, served with coconut yoghurt

Avocado Smash (V, VG*, GF*) 
Avocado, a poached egg, feta, 
pomegranate, seed mix and chilli oil on 
our thick-cut multigrain 
 
Dirty Honey Pumpkin (V, GF*) 
Served on sourdough with vine-ripened 
tomatoes, feta, balsamic glaze, dirty 
honey, poached pear and a poached egg 
 
Corn Fritters (V) 
Sweet corn, black beans, spring onion, 
parmesan and capsicum fritters, served 
with smashed avo and minted yoghurt  
Free range egg +3 
 
Saffron Eggs Benny (V*, GF*) 
Served with bacon, mushroom or smoked 
salmon with spinach, poached eggs and 
saffron hollandaise on sourdough 

smoked salmon +3 
 
Brunch Bowl (V, GF*)   
Warm quinoa, kale, cherry tomato and 
avocado salad, served with  
Greek yoghurt, pita chips, dukkah, 
halloumi, and a poached egg 

 
 

Chilli Scrambled Eggs (V, GF*)
Birds eye chilli, fried shallots, cherry tomato 
and coriander on sourdough  
 
Double Stack Pancakes (V)
Topped with lemon curd, crushed oreo, 
fresh berries, banana and a chocolate sauce

EBE Waffles (V) 
House-made waffles, served with ice cream, 
salted caramel, chocolate, maple syrup and 
seasonal fruits 
 
Vegan Bruschetta (VG, GF*) 
Mushrooms, cherry tomato, vegan feta, 
mixed herb salsa, lemon wedge and an 
Italian glaze on our thick-cut sourdough

Smoked Salmon Bruschetta (GF*)
Cherry tomato, red onion, mixed herb salsa, 
feta, lemon wedge, and an Italian glaze on 
our thick-cut sourdough 
 
East Big Feed 
Eggs your way, double smoked bacon, 
Barossa chorizo, mushrooms, tomato, mixed 
greens, baked beans, house-made tomato 
relish, served on sourdough

Vegan Big Feed
Avocado, mushroom, tomato, hash browns,  
mixed greens, baked beans, house made 
tomato relish, served on sourdough

Crispy Skin Salmon 
Crispy skin salmon fillet, beetroot mash, 
summer greens, almond crumb and 
saffron hollandaise 
 
Moroccan Chicken Burger (GF*) 
Spiced grilled chicken, tomato, swiss 
cheese, spicy mayo, pickles and cos 
lettuce, on a milk bun; served with chips 
 
Roasted Cauliflower (VG) 
Served with beetroot hommus, pesto 
sauce, cranberries, and lemon wedge 

Steak Sandwich
Scotch fillet, Swiss cheese, spicy mayo, 
fried egg, bacon, tomato, cos lettuce on 
sourdough; served with potato chips 

Chicken Pesto Pasta (V*) 
Fettuccine tossed with chicken, basil 
pesto with cherry tomato, parmesan, 
bacon and rocket 
 
Vegan Curry (VG*) 
Pumpkin, carrot, chickpeas, potatoes 
cooked in coconut milk and served with 
saffron rice 

13.5 
 

14 
 
16 
 

17 
 

22 
 

22 
 

 
 

 

22

21

20

20

22.5

26

26

25.5

 
 
22.5

25

24.5 
 
 
 
 
22

An egg 
Hollandaise
GF Bread
Spinach
Mushroom
Tomato
Halloumi

Hash browns
Grilled Chicken
Smoked Ham
Smoked Bacon
Smoked Salmon
Chorizo
Smashed Avo

3
3
3.5
4
4
4
4

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Potato Chips
Served with aioli

10

 
O N  T H E  S I D E

L U N C H 
Available From 11am

(V) Vegetarian    (VG) Vegan    (GF) Gluten Free     
(V*, VG*, GF*) Vegan, Gluten Free Options

E A S T  B O R O U G H  E AT E R YB R U N C H 
Available all day

 
A D D  O N S

L U N C H  S P E C I A L 
 We rely on fresh, seasonal produce to create our lunch 

specials for you; please refer to our specials board

21.5

22

20

22.5



D R I N K S 

C O F F E E 

Short Black
Macchiato
Piccolo
Long Black 
Flat White 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate 
Turmeric Latte 
Matcha Latte 
Mocha 
Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai
Babycino 
Large Coffee

3.2
3.5
4.0
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.8
1.5
1.0

E X T R A S

Extra Shot
Decaf
Soy
Almond
Coconut
Oat
Lactose Free

0.7
0.6
0.8
0.8 
0.8
0.8
0.8

I C E D

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

M I L K S H A K E S

Chocolate 
Vanilla
Caramel
Strawberry
Hazelnut

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

S O F T I E S

Sparkling Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 250ml
Spring Water
Lemon Lime Bitters
Coke
Coke No Sugar
Ginger Ale
Lemonade

7
3.8
3.5
5
4
4
4
4

S M O O T H I E S

Banana Muffin
Almond milk, banana, oats, vanilla, medjool 
dates and maple syrup

Tropical
Coconut milk, mango, banana, pineapple and 
lychee 
 
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Almond milk, banana, peanut butter, mixed 
berries and vanilla

8.5

10

9.5

T E A  -  P O T 
Supplied by Larsen & Thompson

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Sencha
Lemongrass & Ginger
Chai
Peppermint
Chamomile

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

J U I C E S

OJ

Simply Green
Apple, celery, lemon and mint

Sour Sob
Pineapple, apple, lemon and mint

Tai Chi Lychee
Lychee, strawberry, apple and pineapple

Ginger Ninja
Orange, carrot, apple, ginger and turmeric

Golden Glow
Apple, termeric, ginger and lemon

Yellin’ Melon
Watermelon, strawberry and mint

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

Mention us in your story for a shoutout! 
@eastboroughparkside 


