## **BRUNCH** Available all day

Greek yoghurt, pita chips, dukkah,

halloumi, and a poached egg

## **EAST BOROUGH EATERY**

## **LUNCH**Available From 11am

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free

(V\*, VG\*, GF\*) Vegan, Gluten Free Options

Eggs Your Way (V, GF*) Served with your choice of sourdough, organic multigrain or gluten free	13.5	Chilli Scrambled Eggs (V, GF*) Birds eye chilli, fried shallots, cherry and coriander on sourdough	22 tomato	Crispy Skin Salmon Crispy skin salmon fillet, beetroot mash, summer greens, almond crumb and saffron hollandaise	25.5
Ham & Cheese Croissants	14	Double Stack Pancakes (V) Topped with lemon curd, crushed o	21 reo,	Moroccan Chicken Burger (GF*)	22.5
Breakfast Burger (V*, GF*) Fried egg, bacon, house-made tomato	16	fresh berries, banana and a chocola		Spiced grilled chicken, tomato, swiss cheese, spicy mayo, pickles and cos	
relish, lettuce and hollandaise on brioche		EBE Waffles (V) House-made waffles, served with ic		lettuce, on a milk bun; served with chips	
Peanut Butter & Berry Granola (VG) House-made granola packed full of goodies, served with coconut yoghurt	17	salted caramel, chocolate, maple sy seasonal fruits	·	Roasted Cauliflower (VG) Served with beetroot hommus, pesto sauce, cranberries, and lemon wedge	22.5
		Vegan Bruschetta (VG, GF*)	20		
Avocado Smash (V, VG*, GF*) Avocado, a poached egg, feta, pomegranate, seed mix and chilli oil on our thick-cut multigrain	22	Mushrooms, cherry tomato, vegan for mixed herb salsa, lemon wedge and Italian glaze on our thick-cut sourde	an	Steak Sandwich Scotch fillet, Swiss cheese, spicy mayo, fried egg, bacon, tomato, cos lettuce on sourdough; served with potato chips	25
, and a second s		Smoked Salmon Bruschetta (GF*)	22.5	·	
Dirty Honey Pumpkin (V, GF*) Served on sourdough with vine-ripened tomatoes, feta, balsamic glaze, dirty honey, poached pear and a poached egg	22	Cherry tomato, red onion, mixed he feta, lemon wedge, and an Italian gla our thick-cut sourdough		Chicken Pesto Pasta (V*) Fettuccine tossed with chicken, basil pesto with cherry tomato, parmesan, bacon and rocket	24.5
		East Big Feed	26		
Corn Fritters (V) Sweet corn, black beans, spring onion, parmesan and capsicum fritters, served with smashed avo and minted yoghurt	20	Eggs your way, double smoked bace Barossa chorizo, mushrooms, tomat greens, baked beans, house-made t relish, served on sourdough	o, mixed	Vegan Curry (VG*) Pumpkin, carrot, chickpeas, potatoes cooked in coconut milk and served with saffron rice	22
Free range egg +3		V 5: 5 1	200		
Saffron Eggs Benny (V*, GF*) Served with bacon, mushroom or smoked	22	Vegan Big Feed 26 Avocado, mushroom, tomato, hash browns, mixed greens, baked beans, house made tomato relish, served on sourdough		<b>LUNCH SPECIAL</b> We rely on fresh, seasonal produce to create	e our lunch
salmon with spinach, poached eggs and saffron hollandaise on sourdough				specials for you; please refer to our specials	
smoked salmon +3		ADD ONS			
Brunch Bowl (V, GF*) Warm quinoa, kale, cherry tomato and	21.5	Hollandaise <sup>3</sup> Gri	sh browns 5 Iled Chicken 5	ON THE SIDE  Potato Chips	10
avocado salad, served with			oked Ham 5 oked Bacon 5	Served with aioli	
Grook yoghurt pita chips dukkah		Spiriacii - Siii	oked bacom 5		

Mushroom

Tomato

Halloumi

4

4

Smoked Salmon 5

5

5

Chorizo

Smashed Avo

## **DRINKS**

	COFFEE		JUICES		<u>SMOOTHIES</u>	
Short Black		3.2	OJ	7	Banana Muffin	8.5
Macchiato		3.5			Almond milk, banana, oats, vanilla, medjool	
Piccolo		4.0	Simply Green	8	dates and maple syrup	
Long Black		4.2	Apple, celery, lemon and mint			
Flat White		4.2			Tropical	10
Latte		4.2	Sour Sob	8	Coconut milk, mango, banana, pineapple and	
Cappuccino		4.2	Pineapple, apple, lemon and mint		lychee	
Hot Chocolate		4.2				
Turmeric Latte		4.5	Tai Chi Lychee	8	Peanut Butter & Jelly	9.5
Matcha Latte		4.5	Lychee, strawberry, apple and pineapple		Almond milk, banana, peanut butter, mixed	
Mocha		4.5			berries and vanilla	
Chai Latte		4.5	Ginger Ninja	8		
Dirty Chai		4.8	Orange, carrot, apple, ginger and turmeric			
Babycino		1.5			SOFTIES	
Large Coffee		1.0	Golden Glow	8		
			Apple, termeric, ginger and lemon		Sparkling Water 750ml	7
	EXTRAS				Sparkling Water 750ml Sparkling Water 250ml	3.8
			Yellin' Melon	8	Spring Water 250mi	3.5
Extra Shot		0.7	Watermelon, strawberry and mint		Lemon Lime Bitters	5
Decaf		0.6			Coke	4
Soy		0.8			Coke No Sugar	4
Almond		0.8			Ginger Ale	4
Coconut		0.8			Lemonade	4
Oat		0.8	<u>TEA - POT</u>		Lemonade	·
Lactose Free		0.8	Supplied by Larsen & Thompson			
			English Breakfast 5		<u>MILKSHAKES</u>	
	ICED		Earl Grey	5		
			Green Sencha	5	Chocolate	6.5
Iced Coffee		6.5	Lemongrass & Ginger	5	Vanilla	6.5
Iced Latte		6.5	Chai	5	Caramel	6.5
Iced Chocolate		6.5	Peppermint	5	Strawberry	6.5
Iced Mocha		6.5	Chamomile	5	Hazelnut	6.5

Mention us in your story for a shoutout! @eastboroughparkside